

	
	
	



Reeves Library Hours for August 2022 – July 2023
   
	Days 
	Fall & Spring Semester
(when classes are in session)
	Breaks, Holidays, Summer

	Monday- 
Thursday 
	HZ   24-hour access w/code*  
LIB   7:30am-10:00pm 
	HZ  24-hour access w/code*
LIB   8:00am-5:00pm 

	Friday 
	HZ   24-hour access w/code* 
LIB   7:30am-5:00pm 
	HZ  24-hour access w/code*
LIB   8:00am-5:00pm 

	Saturday 
	HZ   24-hour access w/code*
LIB   Closed
	HZ  24-hour access w/code* 
LIB  Closed 

	Sunday 
	HZ   24-hour access w/code*
LIB   2:00pm-10:00pm 
	HZ  24-hour access w/code*
LIB   Closed 

	Call Security @ 573-592-5555 if you have trouble with the access code


 
Reeves Library includes the offices, circulation, Student Success Center, reading rooms, book stacks, computer labs, classrooms, and various types of study spaces and study zones. Library staff available until 6 pm, Monday-Thursday
  
Extended Library Access (through the South Hazel Wing door) provides 24/7 access to the PC and MAC computer labs.  Classrooms and a variety of study spaces are available throughout the Hazel Wing of the Library. 
   
   
NOTE: If the college closes due to inclement weather, the Library will follow the call of the school. Whenever the Library is closed, the HZ wing is always available. If the library needs to close early in the day due to weather related issues, you can always find alerts on our Library Facebook page, as well as our Instagram page. 
 
August 2022 Exceptions: 
Aug. 25 Thur. 		Classes Begin – Regular library hours begin.
Aug. 25 Thur. 		First Fall 7-week Online Session begins.

September 2022 Exceptions: 
Sep. 3 Sat.- Sep. 4  Sun		Library CLOSED for Labor Day weekend.
Sep. 5  Mon.			Library CLOSED (Labor Day Holiday)
 
October 2022  No Exceptions

November 2022 Exceptions: 
Nov. 21-25 Mon.- Fri.	   Library CLOSED (Thanksgiving/Holiday Break) 
Nov. 27 Sun.  		Library OPEN Regular hours	

December 2022 Exceptions:				
Dec. 13 Tues.-15 Thur.	 Library Open 24/7(Finals Week) *finals week hours are subject to change based on the testing schedule. Please check out our Instagram page for detailed fall hours each semester. 
Dec. 23 Mon. -31 Sat.	  Library CLOSED (Christmas/Semester Break)


January 2023  Exceptions: 
Jan. 2  Mon.       		Library CLOSED 
Jan. 3  Tues.			Library Open regular hours
Jan. 16 Mon. 			Library CLOSED (MLK Holiday)
Jan. 18 Wed.	 		Classes begin - Regular library hours begin.
  
February 2023  Exceptions: 
Feb. 17 Fri.		 Library CLOSED (President’s Holiday)
 
March 2023 Exceptions: 
Mar. 29-31 Wed./Fri.     Library CLOSED (Spring Break)
	
April 2023  Exceptions: 
April 1 Sat. 		  Library CLOSED (Spring Break)
 
May 2023  Exceptions: 
TBA			Library Open 24/7(finals Week) *finals week hours are subject to change based on the testing schedule. Please check out our Instagram page for detailed fall hours each semester. 

May 29 Mon.    	 	Library CLOSED (Memorial Day Holiday)    

June 2023  Exceptions:   
 June 19 Mon.			Library CLOSED (Juneteenth Holiday)
TBA				MOBIUS Conference

July 2022  Exceptions:   
July 4  Tues.  		Library CLOSED (Independence Day)    
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